Dual-mode SureFit Tube
ǐ Safest LED T8 on the market
ǐ Double-end wired with safety switches
ǐ Ballast compatible
ǐ AC Line Voltage friendly
ǐ Patented safety design for anti-shock
protection
ǐ Available in 4-ft and 2-ft, all colors

ture, and is lighter in weight. It is IP65 rated for wet
locations.
Ordering Information
AGL-260-W020-Y1-Z1 (3000K)
AGL-260-W020-Y1-Z1 (4000K)
AGL-260-W020-Y1-Z1 (5000K)
AGL-260-W035-Y1-Zn(3000K)
AGL-260-W035-Y1-Zn(4000K)
AGL-260-W035-Y1-Zn(5000K)
AGL-325-W50-Y1-Z1 (3000K)
AGL-325-W50-Y1-Z1 (4000K)
AGL-325-W50-Y1-Z1 (5000K)
AGL-325-W100-Y1-Z1 (3000K)
AGL-325-W100-Y1-Z1 (4000K)
AGL-325-W100-Y1-Z1 (5000K)
Wattage Lumen
1980